
2024-2025

First name Last Name Office Hour (Day and Time) Email

Aline Alam Wednesday 8:00-9:00 aline.alam@bhs.edu.lb

Assaad El Helou Tuesday 11:45 - 12:30 (P5) assaad.helou@bhs.edu.lb

Balsam Hilal Wednesday Period 3 (9:20-10:00) balsam.hilal@bhs.edu.lb

Brian Prescott-Decie Thursday 8:35 - 9:22 (Period 2) brian.prescottdecie@bhs.edu.lb

Caline Kouyoumjian Wednesday Period 1 (7:45 - 8:30) caline.kouyoumjian@bhs.edu.lb

Camille Khalil Monday 9:25 - 9:55 camille.khalil@bhs.edu.lb

Charbel Abdallah Tuesday, 8:37 - 9:26 (Period 2) charbel.abdallah@bhs.edu.lb

Charbel Bitar Wednesday period 5 (11:23-12:08) charbel.bitar@bhs.edu.lb

Christine Salame Wednesday Period 1 (7:45 - 8:30) christine.salame@bhs.edu.lb

Dani Kfoury Monday 11:35-12:10(period 5) dani.kfoury@bhs.edu.lb

David Gray Please contact Mrs. Rola Azar ext 214 david.gray@bhs.edu.lb

Edite Jeokjian Friday period 2 (8:35-9:22) edite.jeokjian@bhs.edu.lb

Eliane Tabet Monday period 1 (7:45-8:32) eliane.tabet@bhs.edu.lb

Elias Haddad Barouky Monday 10:39-11:26 (period 4) elias.haddadbarouky@bhs.edu.lb

Emile Madi Tuesday Period 3 (9.29 -10.18) emile.madi@bhs.edu.lb

Ferial Naimeh Tuesday period 4 ( 10:55 - 11:40) ferial.naimeh@bhs.edu.lb

Gaby Dib Friday 13:25-14:05 gaby.dib@bhs.edu.lb

Gaby Gerges Tuesday 11-11.40 (p4) gaby.gerges@bhs.edu.lb

Georges Attieh Monday 10:45-11:32 (period4) georges.attieh@bhs.edu.lb

Georges Haber Friday period 6 (1:28-2:15) george.haber@bhs.edu.lb

Georges Rizkallah Friday Period 1 (7:45-8:32) georges.rizkallah@bhs.edu.lb

Gisele Hanna Monday Period 4 (10:45 - 11:32) gisele.hanna@bhs.edu.lb

Gretta Semaan Thursday period 1 ( 7:55 -8:30) gretta.semaan@bhs.edu.lb

Hanna Daher Thursday period 3 (9:30-10:15) hanna.daher@bhs.edu.lb

Hayat  Cherfan Wednesday period 6 (1:00-1:40) hayat.cherfan@bhs.edu.lb

Houssam Hamdane Friday period 2 (8:35-9:22) houssam.hamdane@bhs.edu.lb

Isabelle El Khoury Wednesday 8:40-9:10 isabelle.khoury@bhs.edu.lb

Jamile Tayah Wednesday Period 2 (8:33-9:18) jamile.tayah@bhs.edu.lb

Jana Thoumy Monday 10:45-11:32 (period4) jana.thoumy@bhs.edu.lb

Jennifer Salloum Monday 11:45-12:30 jennifer.salloum@bhs.edu.lb

Jihane Francis Wednesday period 4 (10:40- 11:20) jihane.francis@bhs.edu.lb 

Joseph Fares Tuesday Period 1 (7:45-8:30) joseph.fares@bhs.edu.lb

Kamal Ramadan Thursday 1:30 - 2:15 kamal.ramadan@bhs.edu.lb

Karine Chebly Monday Period 3 (9:25-10:12) karine.chebly@bhs.edu.lb

Lara Feghali Thursday 8:37 - 9:26 (Period 2) lara.feghali@bhs.edu.lb
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Layal Saikaly Ibrahim Wednesday Period 4 (10:35 - 11:20) layal.saikaly@bhs.edu.lb

Lilian Nehmeh Monday Period 3 (9:25-10:12) lilian.nehmeh@bhs.edu.lb

Lina Attieh Wednesday 8:40-9:10 lina.attieh@bhs.edu.lb

Lisette Hage Monday period 6 (1:30-2:15) lisette.hage@bhs.edu.lb

Marc Saade Thursday period 4 (10:50-11:40) marc.saade@bhs.edu.lb

Maria Daher Friday 11:35-12:22 (Period 5) maria.daher@bhs.edu.lb

Maya Bechara Tuesday 11:43-12:33 maya.bechara@bhs.edu.lb

Mey Hajjar Tuesday 2:30-3:00 mey.hajjar@bhs.edu.lb

Michel Bassil Monday, 9:25 till 10:12 michel.bassil@bhs.edu.lb

Mouheeb Akl Monday 11:35-12:10 (period 5) mouheeb.akl@bhs.edu.lb

Myrna Cheiban Thursday period 6 (1:22-2:12) myrna.cheiban@bhs.edu.lb

Nadine Abou Assaly Wednesday Period 2 (8:33_9:18) nadine.abouassaly@bhs.edu.lb

Nawal Hanjoul Wednesday-Period 2 (8:33-9:18) nawal.hanjoul@bhs.edu.lb

Nelly Rabbath Friday period 3 ( 9:25-10:10) nelly.rabbath@bhs.edu.lb

Nermine Bechara Wednesday Period 1 (7:45 - 8:30) nermine.bechara@bhs.edu.lb

Rabih Aouad Wednesday 8:00 - 9:00 rabih.aouad@bhs.edu.lb

Rima M. Habib Wednesday  - 12:00 - 12:30 rima.habib@bhs.edu.lb

Roger Dagher Wednesday 12:25 - 12:55 roger.dagher@bhs.edu.lb

Rola Zeidan Wednesday Period 3 (9:20-10:00) rola.zeidan@bhs.edu.lb

Rosy Hajj NA rosy.hajj@bhs.edu.lb

Roula Dib Tuesday - 12:45 - 1:15 roula.dib@bhs.edu.lb

Sali Mobarak Friday activity period (12:25-12:50) sali.mobarak@bhs.edu.lb

Sami Brakh Monday period 5 (11:35-12:10) sami.brakh@bhs.edu.lb

Samia Hajj Monday period 2 (8:45 - 9:22) samia.hajj@bhs.edu.lb

Samir Ayache Tuesday 12:46 - 1:23 samir.ayache@bhs.edu.lb

Samir Ziadeh Wednesday 8:40-9:10 samir.ziadeh@bhs.edu.lb

Souhair Bayoud Tuesday period 4 ( 10:55 - 11:40) souhair.bayoud@bhs.edu.lb

Suzan Daher Monday 10:45-11:32 (period4) suzan.daher@bhs.edu.lb

Tarek Yared Tuesday 1:22 - 2:12 tarek.yared@bhs.edu.lb

Wadih Zgheib Wednesday Period 4 (10:35 - 11:20) wadih.zgheib@bhs.edu.lb

Zeina Misk Thurday 9.29 - 10.18 (period 3) zeina.misk@bhs.edu.lb
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